89273

88214

89276

89211

89130

89039

89244

89212

88994

89231

89246

88940

89103

88982

89227

88927

89166

89045

88389

88302

89186

88474

89110

89140

89249

89098

89115

89274

89032

EDITAL 02/2021 VAGAS PARA COMUNIDADE

ALEXANDRO PEREIRA

ANDRE LUIZ TELES RAMOS

ANNA FLAVIA SANTOS MURICY
ARTUR BARRETO DORIA FREIRE
BRUNNA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
BRUNO DIAS DOS SANTOS
CECILIA MAYRA FERNANDES DA CRUZ
COSME AVELINA

GESSICA DA SILVA FREIRE

GILMA SANDRA SANTOS MACEDO
GLAUCIANE DA SILVA SOUZA
ITANIA MARA SANTOS

IVAN ELIAS DE AZEVEDO

JOSE CARLOS SANTANA SANTOS
JOSE RIBAMAR MORAIS LIMA
JOUSE MARA FERREIRA SANTOS
LETICIA PINTO CORREIA

LUARA TAYSA SANTOS DA SILVA
MARIA LUCIA PEREIRA SILVA LIMA
MARIANA FERREIRA MARQUES
MICHEL SANTOS SOUZA

PALOMA VIEIRA DE MELO NAZIAZENO
PEDRO DE JESUS FREITAS
POLYANA VIEIRA SANTOS

RAFAEL PINHEIRO PEREZ

INSCRICAO DEFERIDA
INSCRICAO DEFERIDA
INSCRICAO DEFERIDA
INSCRICAO DEFERIDA
INSCRICAO DEFERIDA
INSCRICAO DEFERIDA
INSCRICAO DEFERIDA
INSCRICAO DEFERIDA
INSCRICAO DEFERIDA
INSCRICAO DEFERIDA
INSCRICAO DEFERIDA
INSCRICAO DEFERIDA

INSCRICAO DEFERIDA

INSCRIGAO INDEFERIDA

INSCRICAO DEFERIDA
INSCRICAO DEFERIDA
INSCRICAO DEFERIDA
INSCRICAO DEFERIDA
INSCRICAO DEFERIDA
INSCRICAO DEFERIDA
INSCRICAO DEFERIDA
INSCRICAO DEFERIDA
INSCRICAO DEFERIDA
INSCRICAO DEFERIDA

INSCRICAO DEFERIDA

ROBERTA DAYNE DE OLIVEIRA COUTO BARRETO INSCRIGAO DEFERIDA

RONICLECIA DE OLIVEIRA
SAMIRA FAGUNDES DE SOUZA

WILLAMIS TENORIO RAMOS

INSCRICAO DEFERIDA
INSCRICAO DEFERIDA

INSCRICAO DEFERIDA



